
Do you like eating pizza with your friends?
Are you looking for ways to share your faith with 

people your own age in a fun environment?
Do you have questions or doubts about your faith?

Do you want to attend Fright Fest at Great America 
or go tubing in WI?

 

If you answered “YES!” to any of these questions, 
then join us for a God Squad Meeting!

(calendar on the flip side)

Saint Clement
God Squad

Contact Lisa Friedlander at lfriedlander@stclementschool.org with any questions!



2023-24 Calendar

Sunday, September 10: 5-7pm

Sunday, October 15: Great America; Offsite (after 9:30
Masses until 8:30 pm); RSVP required

Sunday, October 29: 5-7pm

Sunday, November 12: 5-7pm

Sunday, December 17: 5-7pm

Sunday, January 21: 5-7pm

Sunday, February 4: Snow Tubing; 7am-2pm; RSVP
required

Sunday, February 25: 5-7pm

Sunday, March 3: 5-7pm

Sunday, March 17: 5-7pm

Sunday, April 14 or 21 (tbd): Seder; 4-7pm; RSVP
required

Friday, April 26: Lock-In Centennial Hall; 6-11:55pm;
RSVP required

Meetings are in the Clement Ministry Center.


